
1 Dr. Snehal Ghodey (PT) Principal Cum Professor gsnehavi@gmail.com M.Ph.T Musculoskeletal Physiotherapy

2 Dr. Sayli Paldhikar (PT) Professor saylithuse@gmail.com M.P.Th Neuro Physiotherapy

3 Dr. Nitin Nikhade (PT) Professor drnikhadenitin@gmail.com M.P.Th Community Physiotherapy.

4 Dr. Neetu Mahapatra (PT) Asso. Professor drravinder82@gmail.com M.Ph.T Musculoskeletal Physiotherapy

5 Dr. Varoon Jaiswal (PT) Asso. Professor varoonjaiswal@yahoo.com M.P.Th Cardiovascular & Respiratory Physiotherapy.

6 Dr. Priya Chitre (PT) Asso. Professor priyasatpute@gmail.com M.P.Th Neuro Physiotherapy

7 Dr. Anuradha Sutar (PT) Asso. Professor anuradhasubhash12@gmail.com M.P.Th Community Physiotherapy.

8 Dr. Jaypal Gorde Asso. Professor japal.gorde@gmail.com M.P.Th Cardiovascular & Respiratory Physiotherapy.

9 Dr. Bindu Sarfare (PT) Assit. Professor drbindu.sarfare@gmail.com M.P.Th Musculoskeletal Physiotherapy

10 Dr. Abhijeet Toshniwal Asso. Professor abhijeet.toshniwal@gmail.com M.P.T Neuro Physiotherapy

11 Dr. Tanpreet Kaur Mehta Asso. Professor tanpreetkaurb88@gmail.com M.P.Th Neuro Physiotherapy

12 Dr. Sumitra Sakhawalkar (PT) Assit. Professor sumitra26@mitmimer.com M.P.Th Neuro Physiotherapy

13 Dr. Aishwarya Kanhere (PT) Assit. Professor aishwarya_kanhere@yahoo.com M.P.Th Musculoskeletal Physiotherapy

14 Dr. Archana Bodhale (PT) Assit. Professor arcbod@gmail.com M.P.Th Musculoskeletal Physiotherapy

15 Dr. Pooja Gulunjkar (PT) Assit. Professor poojagulunjkar@gmail.com M.P.Th Musculoskeletal Physiotherapy

16 Dr. Ankita Talreja (PT) Assit. Professor drankitatalreja@gmail.com M.P.Th Community Physiotherapy.

17 Dr. Snehalata Tembhurne (PT) Assit. Professor snehalata_tembhurne@yahoo.co.in M.P.Th Musculoskeletal Physiotherapy

18 Dr. Adhishree Dhakole (PT) Assit. Professor adhishreedakhole@gmail.com M.P.Th Community Physiotherapy.

19 Dr. Deepika Burman (PT) Assit. Professor deepikaburman4@gmail.com M.P.T Cardiovascular & Respiratory Physiotherapy.

20 Dr. Ramya Shetty (PT) Assit. Professor ramya11shetty@gmail.com M.P.T Cardiovascular & Respiratory Physiotherapy.
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